Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

44.132.90
VITALIS HD

VITALIS HD, fine stoneware bowl, 600 ml,
white

013 x8.3cm

0.28333 kg

0.3 kg

14

24/6

0.273 mx0.302 mx0.298 m
7.2 kg

8605040055564
691200250000

171



